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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8469 Cupids Calling Amy Roberts
65.200

(1)

66.600

(1)
65.900 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 1 OC Preliminary 1.1 (2023) FINAL

Margot Warnett

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7973 Benchmark Dance On Erin Flanagan
64.038

(1)

71.538

(1)
67.788 1

8469 Cupids Calling Amy Roberts
60.962

(2)

62.885

(3)
61.923 2

8084 Don Dussledorf TG Courtney Crockart
59.500

(3)

63.154

(2)
Yes 

Other

61.327 3

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 2 OC Novice 2.1 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

3630 Fierce Love Marcela Adkins
60.286

(2)

66.286

(1)
1 63.286 1

8391 Showtime Lola Amelia Strivens
60.429

(1)

60.000

(2)
1 60.214 2

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 3 OC Elementary 3.1 (2023) FINAL

Margot Warnett

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8031 GE Nevada Marcela Adkins
70.139

(1)
70.139 1

4326 Sherellen Carisima Bobby Physick
62.917

(2)
62.917 HC

7420 Benchmark Live It Up Erin Flanagan
58.472

(3)
58.472 2

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 4 OC Medium 4.1 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6455 Benchmark Live the Dream Erin Flanagan
62.027

(1)

62.973

(1)
62.500 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 5 OC Advanced 5.1 (2023) FINAL

Margot Warnett

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

E

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

JPC Jewel Park Candy Zara Wojskowicz
67.857

(1)

65.000

(1)
66.429 1

ROS Riverside Rose Tegan Crocker
60.179

(2)

57.500

(2)
58.839 2

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 8 Junior Preliminary 1.2 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

JPC Jewel Park Candy Zara Wojskowicz
63.077

(1)
63.077 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 9 Junior Novice 2.1 (2023) FINAL

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

TDR Thompsons Drift Lyn Cunnington
67.857

(1)
67.857 1

CWO Cedar Wood Natalie Jones
66.786

(2)
66.786 2

QMS Queen of Main Street Tracey Barnard
63.571

(3)
63.571 3

ILP Il Principe Tracey Barnard
62.143

(=4)
62.143 =4

TGR The Groom Natalie White
62.143

(=4)
62.143 =4

HPP Hampton Pastoral Poppy Natalie Jones Ret

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 11 CR Senior Warm Up Prep 1 (2023) FINAL

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

RSI Rosie Margie Mackenzie
62.800

(1)

67.400

(2)
65.100 1

YBU Yatama Bugatti Jacqueline Groves
61.400

(3)

68.000

(1)
1 64.700 2

TDR Thompsons Drift Lyn Cunnington
62.400

(2)

62.600

(3)
62.500 3

TGR The Groom Natalie White
59.800

(5)

61.200

(4)
60.500 4

CWO Cedar Wood Natalie Jones
60.000

(4)

60.000

(5)
60.000 5

ROS Riverside Rose Tegan Crocker
56.600

(6)

59.600

(6)
58.100 6

HPP Hampton Pastoral Poppy Natalie Jones SCR

7683 Willowglen Kirrawee Selina Lloyd SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 12 CR Open Preliminary 1.1 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Margot Warnett

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

 

 

 

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 1 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7683 Willowglen Kirrawee Selina Lloyd
63.654

(1)

65.000

(1)
64.327 1

AAA Avonlea Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 13 CR Open Novice 2.1 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8469 Cupids Calling Amy Roberts
54.821

(1)

64.286

(1)
1 59.554 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 21 OC Preliminary 1.2 (2023) FINAL

Angela Sausman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8469 Cupids Calling Amy Roberts
67.344

(1)

63.906

(1)
65.625 1

7973 Benchmark Dance On Erin Flanagan
66.406

(2)

59.844

(3)
1 63.125 2

8084 Don Dussledorf TG Courtney Crockart
64.219

(3)

61.094

(2)
1 62.656 3

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 22 OC Novice 2.2 (2023) FINAL

Angela Sausman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8391 Showtime Lola Amelia Strivens
60.500

(1)

59.000

(1)
59.750 1

3630 Fierce Love Marcela Adkins SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 23 OC Elementary 3.2 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Margot Warnett

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7420 Benchmark Live It Up Erin Flanagan
60.541

(1)
60.541 1

8031 GE Nevada Marcela Adkins SCR

4326 Sherellen Carisima Bobby Physick SCR HC

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 24 OC Medium 4.2 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6455 Benchmark Live the Dream Erin Flanagan
66.579

(1)

64.868

(1)
65.724 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 25 OC Advanced 5.2 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Margot Warnett

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

 

 

 

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

RPO Robanie Popstar Lily Bidner
46.250

(1)
46.250 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 27 12 years and Under Preliminary 1.2 (2023) PROGRESSIVE

Angela Sausman

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

JPC Jewel Park Candy Zara Wojskowicz
67.500

(1)
67.500 1

ROS Riverside Rose Tegan Crocker SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 28 CR Junior Preliminary 1.3 (2023) FINAL

Angela Sausman

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

JPC Jewel Park Candy Zara Wojskowicz
65.156

(1)
65.156 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 29 CR Junior Novice 2.2 (2023) FINAL

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

RPO Robanie Popstar Lily Bidner
61.333

(1)
61.333 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 30 CR Junior Warm Up Prep 2 (2023) FINAL

Angela Sausman

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

TDR Thompsons Drift Lyn Cunnington
69.000

(1)
69.000 1

FTR Freyja of Twin River Charity Lake
68.333

(2)
68.333 2

RBA Red Barron Philippa Whiting
65.333

(3)
65.333 3

ILP Il Principe Tracey Barnard
64.667

(4)
64.667 4

TGR The Groom Natalie White
63.000

(5)
63.000 5

QMS Queen of Main Street Tracey Barnard
53.000

(6)
53.000 6

CWO Cedar Wood Natalie Jones
51.000

(7)
51.000 7

HPP Hampton Pastoral Poppy Natalie Jones SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 31 CR Senior Warm Up Prep 2 (2023) FINAL

Angela Sausman

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

 

 

E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

JOR Joris Claire King
67.500

(1)

69.286

(1)
68.393 1

YBU Yatama Bugatti Jacqueline Groves
65.357

(2)

68.571

(2)
66.964 2

PRO Prescious Rock Charity Lake
65.000

(3)

65.893

(3)
65.446 3

RSI Rosie Margie Mackenzie
64.643

(4)

64.821

(=4)
64.732 4

TDR Thompsons Drift Lyn Cunnington
64.107

(5)

64.821

(=4)
64.464 5

RBA Red Barron Philippa Whiting
60.714

(6)

64.286

(6)
62.500 6

TGR The Groom Natalie White
58.571

(7)

60.179

(7)
59.375 7

CWO Cedar Wood Natalie Jones SCR

ROS Riverside Rose Tegan Crocker SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 32 CR Open Preliminary 1.2 (2023) FINAL

Margot Warnett

Angela Sausman

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

 

 

E

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 2 April 2023 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

JOR Joris Claire King
59.375

(1)

66.563

(1)
62.969 1

AAA Avonlea Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 33 CR Open Novice 2.2 (2023) FINAL

Angela Sausman

Natta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba


